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Straight Party, Vote For 1

 8,351  13,422 5,07157.62% 59.50% 58.32%Republican

 6,012  9,329 3,31741.48% 38.92% 40.53%Democratic

 130  265 1350.90% 1.58% 1.15%Libertarian

 14,493Cast Votes: 39.96%  8,523  23,01638.90% 39.56%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  21,777

0.01%

60.04%

 0

 13,385  35,162

 20.00%

61.10%

0.00%

60.44%

President/Vice-President, Vote For 1

 23,361  37,465 14,10463.10% 65.15% 63.85%REP JOHN McCAIN/ SARAH PALIN

 13,279  20,502 7,22335.87% 33.36% 34.94%DEM BARACK OBAMA/ JOE BIDEN

 330  597 2670.89% 1.23% 1.02%LIB BOB BARR/ WAYNE A. ROOT

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.00%Jonathan Allen/Jeffery D. Stath (W)

 24  46 220.06% 0.10% 0.08%Chuck Baldwin/Darrell L. Castle (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Thaddaus Hill/Gordon F. Bailey (W)

 2  6 40.01% 0.02% 0.01%Alan Keyes/Marvin Sprouse, Jr. (W)

 4  10 60.01% 0.03% 0.02%Cynthia McKinney/Rosa Clements (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%Brian Moore/Stewart A. Alexander (W)

 23  44 210.06% 0.10% 0.07%Ralph Nader/Matt Gonzalez (W)

 37,023Cast Votes: 98.91%  21,650  58,67398.82% 98.88%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  408

0.00%

1.09%

 0

 258  666

 10.00%

1.18%

0.00%

1.12%

U. S. Senator, Vote For 1

 23,650  37,818 14,16865.44% 67.71% 66.27%REP JOHN CORNYN

 11,633  17,701 6,06832.19% 29.00% 31.02%DEM RICHARD J. (RICK) NORIEGA

 858  1,548 6902.37% 3.30% 2.71%LIB YVONNE ADAMS SCHICK

 36,141Cast Votes: 96.58%  20,926  57,06795.52% 96.19%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  1,277

0.00%

3.41%

 0

 982  2,259

 10.00%

4.48%

0.00%

3.81%

U. S. Representative District 17, Vote For 1

 16,199  25,128 8,92944.53% 42.07% 43.62%REP ROB CURNOCK

 19,563  31,361 11,79853.77% 55.59% 54.44%DEM CHET EDWARDS

 619  1,117 4981.70% 2.35% 1.94%LIB GARDNER C. OSBORNE

 36,381Cast Votes: 97.23%  21,225  57,60696.88% 97.10%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  1,033

0.01%

2.76%

 0

 683  1,716

 20.00%

3.12%

0.00%

2.89%
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Railroad Commissioner, Vote For 1

 21,399  33,749 12,35062.06% 62.08% 62.07%REP MICHAEL L. WILLIAMS

 11,660  18,118 6,45833.82% 32.46% 33.32%DEM MARK THOMPSON

 1,421  2,507 1,0864.12% 5.46% 4.61%LIB DAVID FLOYD

 34,480Cast Votes: 92.16%  19,894  54,37490.81% 91.66%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  2,933

0.00%

7.84%

 0

 2,014  4,947

 10.00%

9.19%

0.00%

8.34%

Chief Justice, Supreme Court, Vote For 1

 21,471  34,128 12,65761.81% 62.93% 62.22%REP WALLACE B. JEFFERSON

 11,953  18,414 6,46134.41% 32.12% 33.57%DEM JIM JORDAN

 1,315  2,311 9963.79% 4.95% 4.21%LIB TOM OXFORD

 34,739Cast Votes: 92.85%  20,114  54,85391.81% 92.47%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,675

0.00%

7.15%

 0

 1,794  4,469

 00.00%

8.19%

0.00%

7.53%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 7, Vote For 1

 20,261  32,527 12,26660.22% 60.99% 60.51%REP DALE WAINWRIGHT

 12,176  19,044 6,86836.19% 34.15% 35.43%DEM SAM HOUSTON

 1,206  2,185 9793.58% 4.87% 4.06%LIB DAVID G. SMITH

 33,643Cast Votes: 92.75%  20,113  53,75691.81% 92.40%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,629

0.00%

7.25%

 0

 1,795  4,424

 00.00%

8.19%

0.00%

7.60%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 8, Vote For 1

 20,493  32,913 12,42060.98% 61.86% 61.31%REP PHIL JOHNSON

 11,909  18,619 6,71035.44% 33.42% 34.68%DEM LINDA REYNA YAÑEZ

 1,206  2,152 9463.59% 4.71% 4.01%LIB DREW SHIRLEY

 33,608Cast Votes: 92.66%  20,076  53,68491.64% 92.27%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  2,663

0.00%

7.34%

 0

 1,832  4,495

 10.00%

8.36%

0.00%

7.73%
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals Place 3, Vote For 1

 20,396  32,800 12,40460.90% 62.16% 61.37%REP TOM PRICE

 11,919  18,535 6,61635.59% 33.15% 34.68%DEM SUSAN STRAWN

 1,176  2,112 9363.51% 4.69% 3.95%LIB MATTHEW E. EILERS

 33,491Cast Votes: 92.33%  19,956  53,44791.09% 91.86%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  2,779

0.01%

7.66%

 0

 1,952  4,731

 20.00%

8.91%

0.00%

8.13%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals Place 4, Vote For 1

 20,790  33,411 12,62162.48% 63.56% 62.88%REP PAUL WOMACK

 11,237  17,479 6,24233.77% 31.43% 32.90%DEM J. R. MOLINA

 1,249  2,243 9943.75% 5.01% 4.22%LIB DAVE HOWARD

 33,276Cast Votes: 91.74%  19,857  53,13390.64% 91.33%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  2,995

0.00%

8.26%

 0

 2,051  5,046

 10.00%

9.36%

0.00%

8.67%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals Place 9, Vote For 1

 23,006  37,098 14,09282.89% 82.36% 82.69%REP CATHY COCHRAN

 4,750  7,768 3,01817.11% 17.64% 17.31%LIB WILLIAM BRYAN STRANGE, III

 27,756Cast Votes: 76.52%  17,110  44,86678.10% 77.12%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  8,516

0.00%

23.48%

 0

 4,798  13,314

 00.00%

21.90%

0.00%

22.88%

State Representative Dist. 14, Vote For 1

 23,054  37,236 14,18282.12% 82.33% 82.20%REP FRED BROWN

 5,019  8,063 3,04417.88% 17.67% 17.80%LIB RON DARBY

 28,073Cast Votes: 81.80%  17,226  45,29982.82% 82.18%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  6,247

0.00%

18.20%

 0

 3,574  9,821

 00.00%

17.18%

0.00%

17.82%

State Representative Dist. 17, Vote For 1

 666  1,093 42736.18% 41.18% 37.98%REP TIM KLEINSCHMIDT

 1,122  1,696 57460.95% 55.35% 58.93%DEM DONNIE DIPPEL

 53  89 362.88% 3.47% 3.09%LIB ALAN W. DUESTERHOFT

 1,841Cast Votes: 94.31%  1,037  2,87893.59% 94.05%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  111

0.00%

5.69%

 0

 71  182

 00.00%

6.41%

0.00%

5.95%
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Justice, 10th Court of Appeals District, Place 2, Vote For 1

 21,348  34,637 13,28964.41% 67.24% 65.47%REP REX DAVIS

 11,796  18,270 6,47435.59% 32.76% 34.53%DEM RICHARD FERGUSON

 33,144Cast Votes: 91.38%  19,763  52,90790.21% 90.94%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  3,127

0.00%

8.62%

 0

 2,145  5,272

 10.00%

9.79%

0.00%

9.06%

District Judge, 272 Judicial District, Vote For 1

 25,538  41,491 15,953100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP TRAVIS BRYAN, III

 25,538Cast Votes: 70.41%  15,953  41,49172.82% 71.31%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  10,734

0.00%

29.59%

 0

 5,955  16,689

 00.00%

27.18%

0.00%

28.69%

District Attorney, Vote For 1

 15,160  25,608 10,44843.70% 50.22% 46.15%REP RICK DAVIS

 19,528  29,885 10,35756.30% 49.78% 53.85%DEM BILL TURNER

 34,688Cast Votes: 95.63%  20,805  55,49394.97% 95.38%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,584

0.00%

4.37%

 0

 1,103  2,687

 00.00%

5.03%

0.00%

4.62%

County Attorney, Vote For 1

 25,587  41,565 15,978100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP ROD ANDERSON

 25,587Cast Votes: 70.54%  15,978  41,56572.93% 71.44%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  10,685

0.00%

29.46%

 0

 5,930  16,615

 00.00%

27.07%

0.00%

28.56%

County Sheriff, Vote For 1

 26,835  43,476 16,641100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP CHRIS KIRK

 26,835Cast Votes: 73.98%  16,641  43,47675.96% 74.73%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  9,437

0.00%

26.02%

 0

 5,267  14,704

 00.00%

24.04%

0.00%

25.27%

County Tax Assessor/Collector, Vote For 1

 24,928  39,934 15,00684.87% 83.69% 84.42%REP KRISTEEN ROE

 4,445  7,370 2,92515.13% 16.31% 15.58%LIB JOHN ROEMER

 29,373Cast Votes: 80.98%  17,931  47,30481.85% 81.31%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  6,897

0.01%

19.01%

 0

 3,977  10,874

 20.00%

18.15%

0.00%

18.69%
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County Commissioner, Pct. 1, Vote For 1

 8,926  14,321 5,395100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP LLOYD WASSERMANN

 8,926Cast Votes: 74.71%  5,395  14,32176.74% 75.47%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,021

0.00%

25.29%

 0

 1,635  4,656

 00.00%

23.26%

0.00%

24.53%

County Commissioner, Pct. 3, Vote For 1

 7,361  11,763 4,402100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP KENNY MALLARD

 7,361Cast Votes: 74.38%  4,402  11,76376.89% 75.30%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,535

0.00%

25.62%

 0

 1,323  3,858

 00.00%

23.11%

0.00%

24.70%

Proposition No. 1, Vote For 1

 11,143  16,975 5,83276.73% 74.56% 75.97%FOR

 3,379  5,369 1,99023.27% 25.44% 24.03%AGAINST

 14,522Cast Votes: 83.86%  7,822  22,34481.52% 83.03%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,795

0.00%

16.14%

 0

 1,773  4,568

 00.00%

18.48%

0.00%

16.97%

Proposition No. 2, Vote For 1

 8,995  13,726 4,73162.44% 60.75% 61.85%FOR

 5,410  8,467 3,05737.56% 39.25% 38.15%AGAINST

 14,405Cast Votes: 83.18%  7,788  22,19381.17% 82.47%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,912

0.00%

16.82%

 0

 1,807  4,719

 00.00%

18.83%

0.00%

17.53%

Proposition No. 3, Vote For 1

 10,826  16,514 5,68875.07% 73.28% 74.44%FOR

 3,595  5,669 2,07424.93% 26.72% 25.56%AGAINST

 14,421Cast Votes: 83.28%  7,762  22,18380.90% 82.43%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,896

0.00%

16.72%

 0

 1,833  4,729

 00.00%

19.10%

0.00%

17.57%
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Proposition No. 4, Vote For 1

 9,433  14,680 5,24765.06% 67.10% 65.78%FOR

 5,065  7,638 2,57334.94% 32.90% 34.22%AGAINST

 14,498Cast Votes: 83.72%  7,820  22,31881.50% 82.93%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,819

0.00%

16.28%

 0

 1,775  4,594

 00.00%

18.50%

0.00%

17.07%

Proposition No. 5, Vote For 1

 6,936  10,822 3,88648.45% 50.26% 49.08%FOR

 7,381  11,227 3,84651.55% 49.74% 50.92%AGAINST

 14,317Cast Votes: 82.68%  7,732  22,04980.58% 81.93%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,000

0.00%

17.32%

 0

 1,863  4,863

 00.00%

19.42%

0.00%

18.07%

Proposition No. 6, Vote For 1

 4,999  7,538 2,53935.09% 33.12% 34.40%FOR

 9,248  14,376 5,12864.91% 66.88% 65.60%AGAINST

 14,247Cast Votes: 82.27%  7,667  21,91479.91% 81.43%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,070

0.00%

17.73%

 0

 1,928  4,998

 00.00%

20.09%

0.00%

18.57%

Proposition No. 1, Vote For 1

 10,104  15,490 5,38671.07% 70.64% 70.92%YES

 4,113  6,352 2,23928.93% 29.36% 29.08%NO

 14,217Cast Votes: 82.10%  7,625  21,84279.47% 81.16%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,100

0.00%

17.90%

 0

 1,970  5,070

 00.00%

20.53%

0.00%

18.84%


